© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Time Delay Relays
Dedicated - Delay-on-Make
Rev: 1-A-062216
MSM SERIES
Description
The MSM Series replaces bi-metal type timing with reliable

R = Red Wire
B = Black Wire
Ordering Information
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE ADJUSTMENT TIME DELAY WIRE TYPE WIRE LENGTH inches (mm)
MSM10.5W6 12VDC Fixed 0.5s Standard Lead 6.0 (152.4)
MSM10.7W6 12VDC Fixed 0.7s Standard Lead 6.0 (152.4)
MSM11W6 12VDC Fixed 1s Standard Lead 6.0 (152.4)
MSM110W6 12VDC Fixed 10s Standard Lead 6.0 (152.4)
MSM130W9 12VDC Fixed 30s Standard Lead 9.0 (228.6)
MSM190W6 12VDC Fixed 90s Standard Lead 6.0 (152.4)
MSM20.15W9 24VAC Fixed 0.15s Standard Lead 9.0 (228.6)
MSM210P3 24VAC Fixed 10s PC Mount 0.5 (12.7)
MSM25W9 24VAC Fixed 5s Standard Lead 9.0 (228.6)
MSM30.7W6 24VDC Fixed 0.7s Standard Lead 6.0 (152.4)